Available

Size

Embedded

RAM

ROM

Touch
Brightness
Backlight life
HDMI In

USB A

USB B

USB C

Display Port
VGA

HDMI Out

OPS PC (optioneel)
Wifi (optioneel)

Speaker
Micro

Garantie on-site

Uitbreiding garantie on-
site

(EOL :Q4 '22)

65", 75Il’ 86"

Android 9

2GB
16GB
20 points
350 nits
30.000 hrs
2
4
1

VPC25-WXX-01/02-2C

VB-WIFI-002

2x10W

3 jaar

From Oct '22

65", 75II’ 86"

Android 9

4GB
32GB
20 points
350 nits
30.000 hrs
2
4
1

VPC25-WXX-01/02-2C

VB-WIFI-004

2x10W

3 jaar

EOL: 65"/75" Q3 '22
55"/86" Q1 '23

55"’ 65", 75"’ 86"

Android 8

3GB
32GB
20 points
350 nits
30.000 hrs
3
6
2

VPC25-WXX-P1
VB-WIFI-005

2x10W+15W

5 jaar + 2 jaar op
onderdelen

tot 7 of 8 jaar

ViewSonic ViewBoard Series

_Model | P32 | IFP322 | iFPS0-3 | IFPSO-5 | IFP52-1A/-1B | IFPS2-1BH

From Feb '22

55"' 65", 75"' 86"

Android 11

4GB
32GB
20 points
400 nits
50.000 hrs
3

6
2
1

1

VPC25-WXX-01/02-2C

VB-WIFI-005

2x10W+15W

5 jaar + 2 jaar op

onderdelen

tot 7 of 8 jaar

65", 75"’ 86!!

Android 9
(Android 11 upgrade Q1
'23)

4GB (-1A) en 8GB (-1B)
32GB (-1A) en 64GB (1B)
33 points
400 nits
50.000 hrs
3

S = ST

1
VPC25-WXX-01/02-2C
VB-WIFI-005

2x10W+15W

8 array

5 jaar + 2 jaar op
onderdelen

tot 7 of 8 jaar

65", 75l|’ 86"
Android 9

(Android 11 upgrade Q1

'23)
8GB
64GB
33 points
400 nits
50.000 hrs
3

R R RPN WU

1
VPC25-WXX-01/02-2C

VB-WIFI-005

2x20W+sub 40W
Harman Kardon

8 array
5 jaar + 2 jaar op
onderdelen

tot 7 of 8 jaar



